
Tractors: Price

Super (hand wash)

Large (hand wash)

Small (hand wash)

Car Transport Tractors

$113.50

$85.00

$75.00

$98.50

Combination Pricing: Price

Car Transport Tractor & Trailer
*extra dirt fee may apply

$190.00

$200.00

Tractor Wash Includes:
Cab exterior complete, outside frame rails back, outside frame 
rails front, exposed spring hangers, outside wheels and tires, 
fuel tanks and air fairings, mud flaps.

Trucks: Price

Boom-Large

Boom-Small $75.00

Drop Box (truck only - no box)

Dump

Dump Truck 2-3 axle

Super Dump Truck

Flat Bed

Flat Bed Truck w/bed

Log

Sanitation-Large

Sanitation-Small

Super Box Truck

Straight-Large (box van)

Straight-Medium (box van)

Straight-Small (box van)

Tank-Large

Tank-Large (hand wash)

Tank-Small

Tank-Small (hand wash)

Tow-Large

Tow-Small

Utility-Large

Utility-Small

$99.00

$75.00

$77.50

$66.50

$88.50

$116.50

$72.00

$95.50

$135.00

$100.00

$81.00

$102.00

$86.00

$71.00

$56.00

$90.50

$110.00

$75.00

$102.00

$102.00

$80.00

$102.00

$73.50

Trailers: Price

Belt Exterior

Chip Exterior

Dump/Pup

Dump Long (end dump)

Car Transport

Chassis

Curtain Van-Long

Curtain Van-Short

Flat Bed-Long

Flat Bed-Short

Hopper-Long

Hopper-Short

Horse Trailer

Log

Low Boy

Tank-Long

Tank-Long (hand wash)

Tank-Short

Tank-Short (hand wash)

Van-Long

Van-Short

$104.00

$105.00

$79.00

$81.50

$105.00

$69.50

$81.00

$59.50

$53.50

$45.50

$81.00

$56.00

$2.50 per ft

$69.00

$73.00

$75.00

$112.50

$52.50

$78.50

$62.00

$50.50

Dump Truck & Trailer

Drop Box w/containe

$160.50

$90.50

Commercial Delivery Van Price

Large

Small

$40.00

$35.00

Pick-up Price

Super

Large

Small

$57.00

$37.00

$31.50

Other Types of Vehicle: Price

Bus/RV/Motor Homes

Tiny School Bus

$2.50 per ft.

$2.50 per ft.

JLE TRUCKWASH, LLC

www.jletruckwash.com
JLE Wait Line Phone 503-448-1182

Address: 10500 N Vancouver Way Portland OR 97217

Tank Truck & Trailer 
*extra dirt fee may apply



JLE TRUCKWASH, LLC

www.jletruckwash.com
JLE Wait Line Phone 503-448-1182

Address: 10500 N Vancouver Way Portland OR 97217

Other Services: driver will need to open hood if wanting an engine rinse

Washouts

Extras:

Price

Interior Washout

Large Straight Truck Washout

Small Straight Truck Washout

Hopper Trailer Washout

Belt Trailer Interior Washout

$59.00

$37.50

$30.50

$70.00

$57.50

(after 15 min billed at $2.00 per minute) pallets and debris extra

Engine Rinse

*Extra Dirt

Extra dirt / debris fees may be charged at Manager’s discretion. 

$24.50

$27.00

 (no steam clean/degreasing)

Trailer Deodorizer

Tire Shine/UV Protectant

RainX 

$18.00

$17.00 Truck / $10.00 2 axle trailer / $14.50 3 axle trailer / $17.50 4 axle trailer

$19.50 Truck-Small RV / $ 28.00 Trailer-RV 35ft+ / $17.50 Pick Up-Cars

 (Hopper Trailer Washout 3 compartments $102.00)

Customer wash issues must be brought to the attention of JLE management at the time
of service, and must be resolved at that time. Once you leave the JLE premises it explicitly

acknowledges that you accept the quality of our service.

We reserve the right to refuse wash
upon inspection of unknown material. 

Prices are subject to change.

WASH OUTS 
JLE truckwash uses hot water, high pressure and detergents 
on all interior trailer wash out services.

Wash outs are (FSMA) food safety modernization act compliant. 

Customized detailing services available.
Polishing, steam cleaning, fleet detail work, and more.


